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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

01Sub-County: AMUDAT

149Constituency:

AMUDAT

LOBURIN

ALAKAS

CHEPONGOS

NABOKOTOM

NAREMIT

01

03

22

32

33

34

01

02

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

NATE LENG DELIVERENCE CHURCH

NAKASEPAN AIC CHURCH

ATIRIR C.O.U

ANGARAP FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

AGWALING FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

LITYEI AIC CHURCH

AKOULE BOREHOLE

AMUDAT SUBCOUNTY HQRTS

LOMAJANITA AGAPE CHURCH

LITYEI TRADING CENTRE

CHEPONGOS PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOTUI DELIVERENCE CHURCH

NATIRA B TREE SHAD

KOMORET P.A.G CHURCH

NABOKOTOM PRIMARY SCHOOL

APAMUTO C.O.U

KACHIROYON C.O.U

POLLING STATION NAME

304

268

314

136

289

406

540

843

412

250

487

278

243

138

527

264

344

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 572

 739

 2,451

 1,008

 665

 608

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

01Sub-County: AMUDAT

149Constituency:

NGONGOSOWO
N

35 01

02

PS CODE

KOSIKE BOREHOLE

NGONGOSOWON PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

228

400

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 628Total Voters in the Parish
6671Total Voters in the Sub-County

19Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

02Sub-County: KARITA

149Constituency:

KARITA

ABONGAI

NAPOROKOCHA

04

17

18

07

09

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

PS CODE

NAMODO PRIMARY SCHOOL

KARITA TRADING CENTRE LUTHERAN
CHURCH

AKURAUYAN

ABONGAI COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL

CHERE LACHKOGHON PRIMARY SCHOOL

KATUKUMWOK

CHEPINYINY PRIMARY SCHOOL

ASSIOKONION PRIMARY SCHOOL

NATEKOL A.I.C CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

321

183

275

469

174

810

290

343

189

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 504

 1,728

 822

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3054Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

03Sub-County: LOROO

149Constituency:

LOROO

LOBOROKOCH
A

NAMOSING

09

24

25

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

40

01

02

03

01

PS CODE

LOROO PRIMARY SCHOOL (A - C)

KATUKUMWOK CATHOLIC CHURCH

LOWAN TRADING CENTRE

LOWAN WATERPOON

KAKOGH

NABURIAKWE

LOROO PRIMARY SCHOOL (D - L)

LOROO PRIMARY SCHOOL (M - Z)

LOWAN BOREHOLE

LOBOROKOCHA PRIMARY SCHOOL

KOTITI COMMUNITY PARLIAMENT

NARONIT

NAMOSING CATHOLIC CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

847

251

146

669

361

43

537

402

348

159

333

396

230

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 3,604

 888

 230

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4722Total Voters in the Sub-County

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

04Sub-County: AMUDAT TOWN COUNCIL

149Constituency:

JUMBE WARD

KALAS WARD

LOCHENGENGE
WARD

TINGAS WARD

10

11

12

13

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

KAKRES CATTLE DIP

KAMUKON BOREHOLE

JUMBE CHURCH

SENIOR QRTS COMMUNITY HALL

LOKIRIMO CATTLE CRUSH

MTN BOOSTER

LOCHENGENGE BOREHOLE

AMUDAT TOWN COUNCIL HQTRS

FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

KATIKIT PRIMARY SCHOOL

KATIKIT POLICE PLAYGROUND

KADISI TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

716

538

444

545

443

159

659

345

452

387

335

638

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,698

 1,147

 1,456

 1,360

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5661Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

05Sub-County: ABILIYEP

149Constituency:

ABILIYEP

AKORIKEYA

LOPEDOT

LOYEP

07

28

29

30

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

01

PS CODE

ABILIYEP HEALTH CENTRE

NAKIPOM PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOKONGWO B

AKORIKEYA PRIMARY SCHOOL

CHEMAJAL COMMUNITY PARLIAMENT

AUSUKUYON LUTHERAN CHURCH

LOPEDOT ABEK LEARNING CENTER

LOPEDOT PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOPEDOT CATHOLIC CHURCH

KAKURUT TRADING CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

360

371

170

397

397

460

372

813

723

142

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 731

 964

 2,368

 142

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4205Total Voters in the Sub-County

10Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

06Sub-County: ACHORICHOR

149Constituency:

ACHORICHOR

IWAKAI

LOMERAI

08

26

27

01

02

01

02

01

PS CODE

BABATIAN TRADING CENTRE

ABDI

LOITABOKET

KAKALAS

NACHOMIN TRADING CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

465

211

311

109

296

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 676

 420

 296

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1392Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

07Sub-County: KATABOK

149Constituency:

KATABOK

DINGDINGA

KAPETAWOI

MOTANY

02

14

15

16

01

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

KATABOK BOREHOLE

DINGDINGA PRIMARY SCHOOL

DINGDINGA LUTHERAN CHURCH

AKURION AIC CHURCH

KAPETAWOI PRIMARY SCHOOL

NAITAI FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

KANAROYON NURSEY SCHOOL

MOTANY PRIMARY SCHOOL

AKALES ACU CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

359

271

423

244

440

97

342

307

96

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 359

 938

 879

 403

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2579Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

08Sub-County: KONGOROK

149Constituency:

ANGURUMA

KONGOROK

NAKONYEN

36

37

38

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

01

PS CODE

LOBOLOIN NURSERY SCHOOL

ANGURUMA TREE SHADE

NASURET

TUMBOLONGOLE

LOBOOLOIN TREE SHADE

NACHUKA TREE SHADE

NGOTUTOI

NAGULIET PRIMARY SCHOOL

NAKONYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

174

202

745

770

201

871

206

109

181

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,891

 1,387

 181

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3459Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

09Sub-County: LOKALES

149Constituency:

LOKALES

ARUKANES

MORUAKRUK

CHEPKARARAT

06

21

23

45

01

02

03

04

06

07

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

03

04

05

06

PS CODE

LOKALES PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOKALES CATHOLIC CHURCH

AMUNA PRIMARY SCHOOL

AMUNA AGC CHURCH

IWAKAI NURSERY SCHOOL

KAKORURON BAPTIST CHURCH

ARUKANES FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

KARENGEBOCHE TREE SHADE

AKULE PENUEL CHURCH

MORUAKRUK AGC CHURCH

NAUNE FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

CHEPKAKARAT PRI. SCHOOL (A-K)

CHEPKAKARAT BAPTIST CHURCH

MORUNYANG PRIMARY SCHOOL

KOKWOCHAYA GLORIOUS CHURCH

CHEWARA BAPTIST CHURCH

CHEPKAKARAT PRI. SCHOOL (L-Z)

POLLING STATION NAME

407

352

280

494

230

543

73

725

179

158

390

754

452

107

404

35

525

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,306

 977

 548

 2,277

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6108Total Voters in the Sub-County

17Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

10Sub-County: LOSIDOK

149Constituency:

LOSIDOK

CHEPTAPOYO

LOKOMA

05

19

20

01

02

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

PS CODE

KANGILET AIC CHURCH

KALEKETYO PRIMARY SCHOOL

CHEPTAPOYO PRIMARY SCHOOL

KOMPAS FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

CHEPTUYIS PRIMARY SCHOOL

KALAWANI PRIMARY SCHOOL

CHEPTAPOYO AIC CHURCH

LOLEPON BOREHOLE

APEIKAR AIC CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

590

323

803

672

169

152

100

505

407

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 913

 2,401

 407

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3721Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

AMUDAT UPE COUNTY81District  :

11Sub-County: KARITA TOWN COUNCIL

149Constituency:

AROL WARD

CHEMONING A
WARD

LOMEUTA B
WARD

MORUONGOR
WARD

SENIOR
QUATERS
WARD

TAPARAK
WARD

39

40

41

42

43

44

40

01

01

01

01

02

03

01

PS CODE

KARITA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOKONGWO

KARITA EVANGELICAL AFRICA MISSION
CHURCH

LUTHERAN CHURCH

KARITA GIRLS SEC SCHOOL

FULL GOSPEL CHURCH

KARITA TRADING CENTRE

TAPARAK CATTLE CRUSH

POLLING STATION NAME

70

177

20

91

61

535

611

536

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 70

 177

 20

 91

 1,207

 536

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2101Total Voters in the Sub-County

 43,673TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


