

#### PACKING LIST

# District : 81 AMUDAT

Sub-County:	01	AMUDAT
ous county.	01	ANIODAT

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
01	AMUDAT	01	NATE LENG DELIVERENCE CHURCH	304	
		02	NAKASEPAN AIC CHURCH	268	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	572	
03	LOBURIN	04	ATIRIR C.O.U	314	
		05	ANGARAP FULL GOSPEL CHURCH	136	
		06	AGWALING FULL GOSPEL CHURCH	289	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	739	
22	ALAKAS	01	LITYEI AIC CHURCH	406	
		02	AKOULE BOREHOLE	540	
		03	AMUDAT SUBCOUNTY HQRTS	843	
		04	LOMAJANITA AGAPE CHURCH	412	
		05	LITYEI TRADING CENTRE	250	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,451	
32	CHEPONGOS	01	CHEPONGOS PRIMARY SCHOOL	487	
		02	MOTUI DELIVERENCE CHURCH	278	
		03	NATIRA B TREE SHAD	243	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,008	
33	NABOKOTOM	01	KOMORET P.A.G CHURCH	138	
		02	NABOKOTOM PRIMARY SCHOOL	527	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	665	
34	NAREMIT	01	APAMUTO C.O.U	264	
		02	KACHIROYON C.O.U	344	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	608	



### PACKING LIST

~MI25.				
District	: 81	AMU	DAT Constituency: 149	UPE COUNTY
ub-Coເ	u <b>nty:</b> ()1	AMU	DAT	
A P ODE	ARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
35 NC	GONGOSOWO	01	KOSIKE BOREHOLE	228
N		02	NGONGOSOWON PRIMARY SCHOOL	400
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	628
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	6671
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	19



PACKING LIST

### District : 81 AMUDAT Sub-County: 02 KARITA

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
04	KARITA	07	NAMODO PRIMARY SCHOOL	321	
		09	KARITA TRADING CENTRE LUTHERAN	183	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	504	
17	ABONGAI	01	AKURAUYAN	275	
		02	ABONGAI COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL	469	
		03	CHERE LACHKOGHON PRIMARY SCHOOL	174	
		04	KATUKUMWOK	810	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,728	1
18	NAPOROKOCHA	01	CHEPINYINY PRIMARY SCHOOL	290	
		02	ASSIOKONION PRIMARY SCHOOL	343	
		03	NATEKOL A.I.C CHURCH	189	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	822	
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	3054	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	9	



#### PACKING LIST

#### District : 81 AMUDAT Sub-County: 03 LOROO

A PARISH NAME ODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
09 LOROO	04	LOROO PRIMARY SCHOOL (A - C)	847	
	05	KATUKUMWOK CATHOLIC CHURCH	251	
	06	LOWAN TRADING CENTRE	146	
	07	LOWAN WATERPOON	669	
	08	KAKOGH	361	
	09	NABURIAKWE	43	
	10	LOROO PRIMARY SCHOOL (D - L)	537	
	11	LOROO PRIMARY SCHOOL (M - Z)	402	
	40	LOWAN BOREHOLE	348	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	3,604	
24 LOBOROKOCH A	01	LOBOROKOCHA PRIMARY SCHOOL	159	
<u>r</u>	02	KOTITI COMMUNITY PARLIAMENT	333	
	03	NARONIT	396	
	I	otal Voters in the Parish	888	
25 NAMOSING	01	NAMOSING CATHOLIC CHURCH	230	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	230	
	Т	otal Voters in the Sub-County	4722	
	Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	13	



#### PACKING LIST

District : 81

AMUDAT Constituency: 149 UPE COUNTY

#### Sub-County: 04 AMUDAT TOWN COUNCIL

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
10	JUMBE WARD	01	KAKRES CATTLE DIP	716	
		02	KAMUKON BOREHOLE	538	
		03	JUMBE CHURCH	444	
		т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,698	
11	KALAS WARD	01	SENIOR QRTS COMMUNITY HALL	545	
		02	LOKIRIMO CATTLE CRUSH	443	
		03	MTN BOOSTER	159	
		т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,147	
12	LOCHENGENGE WARD	01	LOCHENGENGE BOREHOLE	659	
	WARD	02	AMUDAT TOWN COUNCIL HQTRS	345	
		03	FULL GOSPEL CHURCH	452	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,456	
13	TINGAS WARD	01	KATIKIT PRIMARY SCHOOL	387	
		02	KATIKIT POLICE PLAYGROUND	335	
		03	KADISI TREE SHADE	638	
		т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,360	
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	5661	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	12	



District :

#### NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER

PACKING LIST

81 AMUDAT

Constituency: 149 UPE COUNTY

Sub-County: 05 ABILIYEP

A PARISH NAME	PS CODE P(	OLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
07 ABILIYEP	01 AI	BILIYEP HEALTH CENTRE	360	
	02 N	AKIPOM PRIMARY SCHOOL	371	
	Tota	al Voters in the Parish	731	
28 AKORIKEYA	01 M	OKONGWO B	170	
	02 AI	KORIKEYA PRIMARY SCHOOL	397	
	03 C	HEMAJAL COMMUNITY PARLIAMENT	397	
	Tota	al Voters in the Parish	964	
29 LOPEDOT	01 AI	USUKUYON LUTHERAN CHURCH	460	
	02 L0	OPEDOT ABEK LEARNING CENTER	372	
	03 L0	OPEDOT PRIMARY SCHOOL	813	
	04 L0	OPEDOT CATHOLIC CHURCH	723	
	Tota	al Voters in the Parish	2,368	
30 LOYEP	01 K	AKURUT TRADING CENTRE	142	
	Tota	al Voters in the Parish	142	
	Tota	I Voters in the Sub-County	4205	
	Tota	I P/Stations in a Sub-county	10	



#### PACKING LIST

## District : 81 AMUDAT

A DDE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
80	ACHORICHOR	01	BABATIAN TRADING CENTRE	465	
		02	ABDI	211	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	676	
26	IWAKAI	01	LOITABOKET	311	
		02	KAKALAS	109	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	420	
27	LOMERAI	01	NACHOMIN TRADING CENTRE	296	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	296	
		Т	otal Voters in the Sub-County	1392	
		Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	5	



PACKING LIST

District : 81 AMUDAT

KATABOK

Sub-County: 07

) DDE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
02	KATABOK	01	KATABOK BOREHOLE	359	
			otal Voters in the Parish	359	
14	DINGDINGA	01	DINGDINGA PRIMARY SCHOOL	271	
		02	DINGDINGA LUTHERAN CHURCH	423	
		03	AKURION AIC CHURCH	244	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	938	
15	KAPETAWOI	01	KAPETAWOI PRIMARY SCHOOL	440	
		02	NAITAI FULL GOSPEL CHURCH	97	
		03	KANAROYON NURSEY SCHOOL	342	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	879	
16	MOTANY	01	MOTANY PRIMARY SCHOOL	307	
		02	AKALES ACU CHURCH	96	
		1	otal Voters in the Parish	403	
		T	otal Voters in the Sub-County	2579	
		Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	9	



District: 81 AMUDAT

### PACKING LIST

#### Constituency: 149 UPE COUNTY Sub-County: 08 KONGOROK

A PARISH NAME ODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
36 ANGURUMA	01	LOBOLOIN NURSERY SCHOOL	174
	02	ANGURUMA TREE SHADE	202
	03	NASURET	745
	04	TUMBOLONGOLE	770
		otal Voters in the Parish	1,891
37 KONGOROK	01	LOBOOLOIN TREE SHADE	201
	02	NACHUKA TREE SHADE	871
	03	NGOTUTOI	206
	04	NAGULIET PRIMARY SCHOOL	109
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	1,387
38 NAKONYEN	01	NAKONYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL	181
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	181
	Т	otal Voters in the Sub-County	3459
	Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	9



Sub-County: 09

#### NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER

PACKING LIST

District : 81 AMUDAT

LOKALES

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
06	LOKALES	01	LOKALES PRIMARY SCHOOL	407	
		02	LOKALES CATHOLIC CHURCH	352	
		03	AMUNA PRIMARY SCHOOL	280	
		04	AMUNA AGC CHURCH	494	
		06	IWAKAI NURSERY SCHOOL	230	
		07	KAKORURON BAPTIST CHURCH	543	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,306	
21	ARUKANES	01	ARUKANES FULL GOSPEL CHURCH	73	
		02	KARENGEBOCHE TREE SHADE	725	
		03	AKULE PENUEL CHURCH	179	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	977	
23	MORUAKRUK	01	MORUAKRUK AGC CHURCH	158	
		02	NAUNE FULL GOSPEL CHURCH	390	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	548	
45	CHEPKARARAT	01	CHEPKAKARAT PRI. SCHOOL (A-K)	754	
		02	CHEPKAKARAT BAPTIST CHURCH	452	
		03	MORUNYANG PRIMARY SCHOOL	107	
		04	KOKWOCHAYA GLORIOUS CHURCH	404	
		05	CHEWARA BAPTIST CHURCH	35	
		06	CHEPKAKARAT PRI. SCHOOL (L-Z)	525	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,277	
			tal Voters in the Sub-County	6108	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	17	



PACKING LIST

District : 81 AMUDAT

Constituency: 149 UPE COUNTY

Sub-County: 10 LOSIDOK

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
05	LOSIDOK	01	KANGILET AIC CHURCH	590	
		02	KALEKETYO PRIMARY SCHOOL	323	3
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	91:	3
19	CHEPTAPOYO	01	CHEPTAPOYO PRIMARY SCHOOL	803	3
		02	KOMPAS FULL GOSPEL CHURCH	672	2
		03	CHEPTUYIS PRIMARY SCHOOL	169	9
		04	KALAWANI PRIMARY SCHOOL	152	2
		05	CHEPTAPOYO AIC CHURCH	100	D
		06	LOLEPON BOREHOLE	505	5
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,401	1
20	LOKOMA	01	APEIKAR AIC CHURCH	407	7
		407			
		3721			
		9			



District :

81

#### NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER

AMUDAT Constituency: 149 UPE COUNTY

PACKING LIST

Sub-County: 11 KARITA TOWN COUNCIL

		_			
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
39	AROL WARD	40	KARITA PRIMARY SCHOOL	70	
		70			
40	CHEMONING A WARD	01	MOKONGWO	177	
		Total Voters in the Parish		177	
41	LOMEUTA B WARD	01	KARITA EVANGELICAL AFRICA MISSION CHURCH	20	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	20	
42	MORUONGOR WARD	01	LUTHERAN CHURCH	91	
	[]	T	otal Voters in the Parish	91	
43	SENIOR QUATERS WARD	01	KARITA GIRLS SEC SCHOOL	61	
		02	FULL GOSPEL CHURCH	535	
		03	KARITA TRADING CENTRE	611	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,207	
44	TAPARAK WARD	01	TAPARAK CATTLE CRUSH	536	
		Total Voters in the Parish		536	
		2101			
		8			
ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTERS IN TI	43,673			